
Company #2 - 62 Sides

Company#3 - 53 Sides
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Local Experts, Trusted Neighbors, Proven Results

info@stjames-properties.com     |     stjames-properties.com     |     910.253.3001

RANK NAME SIDES VOLUME

280
62

53

17

11.5

$182,416,00
40,928,650

30,916,525

10,658,975

8,139,400

St James Properties
COMPANY #2

COMPANY #3

COMPANY #4

COMPANY #5

280 | $182M+ | #1
Transaction Sides Rank Sales Volume

Based on:
Closed Homes/Land/Boat Slips

1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025
*Source: BCAR MLS 

Brunswick County Association of Realtors
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2025 by the numbers


