



ST. JAMES
PROPERTIESSM



2025 by the numbers

280

Transaction Sides

\$182M+

Sales Volume

#1

Rank

Companies #4 & #5 - 29 Sides

Company#3 - 53 Sides

Company #2 - 62 Sides

Companies/Offices

Based on:

Closed Homes/Land/Boat Slips

1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025

*Source: BCAR MLS

Brunswick County Association of Realtors



280
*Transaction
Sides*



Local Experts, Trusted Neighbors, Proven Results

RANK	NAME	SIDES	VOLUME
1	St James Properties	280	\$182,416,00
2	COMPANY #2	62	40,928,650
3	COMPANY #3	53	30,916,525
4	COMPANY #4	17	10,658,975
5	COMPANY #5	11.5	8,139,400

info@stjames-properties.com

stjames-properties.com

910.253.3001

©2026 St. James Properties, LLC. Void where prohibited by law. This is not to solicit property currently listed by another Broker

